Route/Protect
B3.
Stainless
Steel Cable
Ties &
Accessories
C1.
Wiring

4   =	� Yellow Polyethylene
Type
Part Number System for Corrugated Loom Tubing
Corrugated Loom Tubing
●● �Provides protection for cables
●● �For use in enclosures or indoors only
●● �Available in Nylon or Polyethylene, this
product features a lengthwise slit which
makes it easy to install onto a bundle of
wires or a pre-assembled harness assembly
●● �Abrasion resistant and provides light crush
and impact resistance
Part Number Material Color
Length
Per Reel
Inside
Diameter
Outside
Diameter
Temperature Range
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.*Ft. m In. mm In. mm
Slit Wall
CLT25F-C3 Polyethylene Orange 100 30.5 0.28 7.0 0.40 10.1 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT25F-C4 Polyethylene Yellow 100 30.5 0.28 7.0 0.40 10.1 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT25F-C20 Polyethylene Black 100 30.5 0.28 7.0 0.40 10.1 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT25F-10M20 Polyethylene Black 10,000 3048.0 0.28 7.0 0.40 10.1 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT35F-C3 Polyethylene Orange 100 30.5 0.35 8.9 0.50 12.8 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT35F-C4 Polyethylene Yellow 100 30.5 0.35 8.9 0.50 12.8 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT35F-C20 Polyethylene Black 100 30.5 0.35 8.9 0.50 12.8 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT35F-7M20 Polyethylene Black 7,000 2133.6 0.35 8.9 0.50 12.8 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT38F-C3 Polyethylene Orange 100 30.5 0.39 10.0 0.52 13.3 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT38F-C4 Polyethylene Yellow 100 30.5 0.39 10.0 0.52 13.3 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT38F-C20 Polyethylene Black 100 30.5 0.39 10.0 0.52 13.3 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT38F-5M20 Polyethylene Black 5,000 1524.0 0.39 10.0 0.52 13.3 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT50F-C3 Polyethylene Orange 100 30.5 0.51 13.0 0.65 16.6 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT50F-C4 Polyethylene Yellow 100 30.5 0.51 13.0 0.65 16.6 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT50F-C20 Polyethylene Black 100 30.5 0.51 13.0 0.65 16.6 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1
CLT50F-4M20 Polyethylene Black 4,000 1219.2 0.51 13.0 0.65 16.6 -40°F – 122°F (-40°C – 50°C) 1